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WIC Learning Online 

job aid 
Referral Resources 

Breastfeeding 
International Lactation Consultant Association - www.ilca.org 

La Leche League - www.llli.org/ 

Nursing Mothers Counsel - www.nursingmothers.org/ 

United States Lactation Consultant Association - uslca.org 

Child Care 
Office of Child Care - www.acf.hhs.gov/programs/occ 

Office of Head Start - www.acf.hhs.gov/programs/ohs 

Dental Care 
American Dental Association - www.ada.org/en/ 

Division of Oral Health - www.cdc.gov/oralhealth/ 

National Maternal and Child Oral Health Resource Center - mchoralhealth.org 

Domestic Violence and Child Abuse 
Office on Violence Against Women - www.justice.gov/ovw 

National Child Abuse Hotline - www.childhelp.org/hotline/ 

National Domestic Violence Hotline - www.thehotline.org/ 

Food Assistance 
Child Nutrition Programs - www.fns.usda.gov/school-meals/child-nutrition-programs 

Commodity Supplemental Food Program - 

www.fns.usda.gov/csfp/commodity-supplemental-food-program-csfp 

Expanded Food and Nutrition Education Program (EFNEP) - 

nifa.usda.gov/program/expanded-food-and-nutrition-education-program-efnep 

Feeding America - www.feedingamerica.org/ 

Share Our Strength/No Kid Hungry - www.nokidhungry.org/ 

Supplemental Nutrition Assistance Program (SNAP) - 

www.fns.usda.gov/snap/supplemental-nutrition-assistance-program-snap 

Financial Assistance 
Office of Child Support Enforcement - www.acf.hhs.gov/programs/css 

Temporary Assistance for Needy Families (TANF) - www.acf.hhs.gov/programs/ofa/programs/tanf 
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Health Care 
Children's Health Insurance Program (CHIP) - www.insurekidsnow.gov 

Maternal and Child Health Programs - www.mchb.hrsa.gov/programs/ 

Medicaid Information - www.medicaid.gov 

State and Local Health Departments - https://www.cdc.gov/stltpublichealth/ 

HIV/AIDS 
HIV/AIDS Resources - www.cdc.gov/hiv/ 

Medical Nutrition Dietetic Practice Group, Infectious Disease Nutrition Sub-Unit - 

www.mnpgdpg.org/page/infectious-disease-nutrition 

Housing Assistance 
Covenant House - www.covenanthouse.org/ 

U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development - portal.hud.gov/hudportal/HUD 

YMCA - www.ymca.net/ 

Immunizations 
Every Child by Two - www.ecbt.org/ 

Vaccines and Immunizations - www.cdc.gov/vaccines/ 

Lead Poisoning and Prevention 
Consumer Product Safety Commission - www.cpsc.gov/ 

Lead - www.cdc.gov/nceh/lead/ 

Lead - www.epa.gov/lead 
Office of Lead Hazard Control and Healthy Homes - 

portal.hud.gov/hudportal/HUD?src=/program_offices/healthy_homes 

Legal Assistance 

Consumers' Guide to Legal Help - apps.americanbar.org/legalservices/findlegalhelp/home.cfm 

Legal Aid Society - www.legal-aid.org/en/home.aspx 

Vocational and Educational Assistance 

Literacy Programs Directory - www.literacydirectory.org/ 

U.S. Department of Education - www.ed.gov/ 

U.S. Department of Labor - www.dol.gov/ 
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